Mansoura University
Faculty of Pharmacy
Clinical Pharmacy Program

Final Written & Oral Exams for
Second Semester 2024/2025
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Pharm D Clinical Pharmacy Program

Day / Date Level (1) Level (2) Level (3) Level (4) Level (5)
= i Biochemistry I (21) Clinical Pharmacokinetics -
| Pharmaceutical Analytical
Wednesday | 28/5/2025 | Chemistry I (84) LIS N (163) S PR AN
9.30— 1130 AM Biochemistry I1 (181) dui (4) 5331 (3)
- - 1.00 - 3.00 PM
Pharmacology I (33)
: - - Pharmacognosy I (180) 9.30 - 11.30 AM
Thursday | 29/5/2025 1.00 - 3.00 PM Pharmacology 11 (118)
9.30 - 11.30 AM
Friday 30/5/2025
Clinical Toxicology (154)
Saturday | 31/5/2025 9.30-11.30 AM
S O )
Advanced Pharmacotherapy
&Therapeutics (153) Online
Sunday 01/6/2025 9.30- 1130 AM
Pharmacology 111 (17)
9.30-11.30 AM
Monday 02/6/2025
General Microbiology &
3 Immunology (184)
Tuesday 03/6/2025 930 — 11.30 AM
S3as (4) 9.30 - 1230 AM
i Cosmetic Preparations (80)
C v Pharmacy
l-‘?-::?;::;?&ﬂlg::::ng __1.00-2.00 PM Pharmacotherapy of
Wednesday | 04/6/2025 Physical pharmacy (250) 030 — 11.30 AM A (1) sula (1) Gastrointestinal Diseases (141
dnesday o 1.00 — 3.00 PM g . 1.0-3.0PM | 1.0-2.0PM 9,30-11.30 AM  Online
| ¥ = Green Chemistry (96)
L ki 1.00-2.00 PM
(11/6/2025 - 5/6/2025 ) & jall ) 22 5l
Instrumental Analysis Medlclm[;g ih;ggsl!,:;}i LA} Pharmacotherapy of
Pharmaceutical Organic (161) 9.30 - 11.30 AM : Luﬁ.()) Oncological Diseases &
Thursday 12/6/2025 | Chemistry II (183) Medicinal 1; st 11 (160 Radiopharmacy (152)
1.00 - 3.00 PM iyii(2) sy (1) e 53“1)‘3';1“ L 9,30 - 11,30 AM
.00 - 3.00 PP
9.30-10.30AM |9.30-10.30AM i (3) IS ) | Sus (1)
Friday 13/6/2025
Biopharmaceutics &
. o Information Technology (181) Pharmacokinetics (141)
Saturday | 14/6/2025 1.00 - 2.00 PM 9.30 - 11.30 AM
Wwi2) [ s
- - | Pharm. Organic Chemistry I
Sunday 15/6/2025 (93) 9.30 — 11.30 AM
Clinical Biochemistry (154) | Pharmacotherapy of Pediatrit
Monday 16/6/2025 1.00 - 3.00 PM Diseases (153)9.30 — 11.30 AM
Aad(l) | () iy | us(d)
Hxs = Pharm, Dosage Forms 11
Tugsdey | 13672025 (179) Online 9.30-11.30 AM
Wednesday | 18/6/2025
Pharmaceutical Technology Pharmaco. of Respiratory
§ ) & Cell Biology (177) (139) 1.00 - 3.00 PM Diseases (160) 9.30 — 10.30 AM
Thursday 19/6/2025 9.30-10.30 AM 533 (1) i (2) l Suaa (1)
=% 9.30-11.30AM | 9.30-11.30AM
Friday 20/6/2025
Quality Control & Pharm.
A - i Social Issues (188) Analysis (167) Online
Saturday | 21/6/2025 1.00 - 2.00 PM 9.30 - 11.30 AM
sus (1)
Pharmaco. of Dermatological,
: = Medicinal Plants (89) Reproductive & Musculo,
Sunday | 22/6/2025 930-11.30 AM Diseases (160)9.30 — 10.30 AM
Aud (2)
! - Basic Pharmacology (188)
Monday 23/6/2025 9.30 - 11.30 AM
Tuesday 24/6/2025 ;
Pharmaceutical Analytical Phytochemistry II (138) Public Health & Preventive Clinical Research and
Wednesday | 25/6/2025 Chemistry II (179) 9.30 - 11.30 AM Medicine (165) 1.00 - 3.0 PM Pharmacovigilance (153)
1,00 - 3.00 PM v (2) Lf() | sun(2) 9.30 - 10.30 AM
Thursday 26/6/2025
Friday 2716/2025
Pathology (168)
Saturday | 28/6/2025 9.30 - 11.30 AM
byl (3)
Infection control & antimicro.
: i Foter R stewardship(73)9.30 -10.30 AM
. ! g - First Aid and Basic Life Pharmacotherapy of Critical —a 3
Sunday 29/6/2025 An‘ltorlllraaﬁ~l;:;loui;1{,; (186) Support (137) Care Patients (154) 5 3:‘: g:})-h\l 9 3.;:: ._‘(',:))AM
’ IR 9.30 - 11.30 AM 1.00 - 2.00 PM T T
Forensic Pharmacognosy (90)
1.00 - 2.00 PM
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Clinical Pharmacy & Modified and Unified Bylaw

Day (Clinical Pharmacy & Modified and Unified Bylaw)
Wednesday 28/5/2025
Clinical Pharmacy 1 9.30-11.30 AM
Thursday 29/5/2025 =
iud (3) sy (1)
Friday 30/5/2025
Saturday 31/5/2025
Sunday 01/6/2025 Pharmacology 3 (3) 83% 9,30 - 11.30 AM
Monday 02/6/2025
Pharmacy Legislation (1) s3> 9,30 - 10.30 AM
Tuesday 03/6/2025 T 2
Sociology (1) A2 930 -11.30 AM |
Mathematics & Statistics 9.30 — 11.30 AM
Wednesday 04/6/2025 -
iy (2) s (1)
: : (11/6/2025 - 5/6/2025 ) ksl a2Y) e Bl
Thursday 12/6/2025
Friday 13/6/2025
Saturday 14/6/2025 Biophysics (1) 343930 - 10.30 AM
Sunday 15/6/2025 Clinical Nutrition (3) 5+ 930 -10.30 AM
Monday 16/6/2025
Tuesday 17/6/2025 Drug Interaction (3) 5y 930 - 11.30 AM
Wednesday 18/6/2025
Thursday 19/6/2025
Friday 20/6/2025
Therapeutics 1~ 930 - 11.30 AM
Saturday 21/6/2025 e
Aq (2) l sy (5)
Sunday 22/6/2025
Controlled Drug Delivery System 9.30 — 11.30 AM
Monday 23/6/2025 — =
it (2) | By (4)
Tuesday 24/6/2025
Wednesday 25/6/2025
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